USB2 Series
8
Specifications
Descriptions USB2-M5-1
M5
1
0.03
0.13

     (page 807) is recommended.
*2: Effective sectional area S and sonic conductance C are converted as S     5.0 x C.
How to order
Model no.
Port size
M5
C
Voltage
M5USB2 DC24V1
B Body/
   sealant combination
0
W
Working fluid
Working pressure
differential range
Withstanding pressure (water pressure)
Fluid temperature
Ambient temperature
Valve seat leakage
Installation attitude
Weight
Port size
Orifice
Cv flow factor
C[dm3/(s  bar)]
b
Electric specifications
Rated voltage
Allowable voltage fluctuation
Power consumption
Heat proof class
0 to 0.7 0 to 0.3
A Orifice
DescriptionsSymbol
    1.0
    1.5
A Orifice
Blank
L
0
Body
Stainless steel
Brass
Sealant
Nitrile rubber
B Body/sealant combination
DC12V
DC24V
AC100V
AC200V
12 VDC
24 VDC
100 VAC 50/60Hz
200 VAC 50/60Hz
Sta
nd
ard
O
pt
io
n
C Voltage
1
2
Treatment
-
Oil-prohibited
-
Compact direct acting 2 port solenoid valve
USB2 Series
 NC (normally closed) type
 Port size: M5

     (page 807) is recommended.
*2: Effective sectional area S and sonic conductance C are converted as S      5.0 x C.
How to order
B Body, sealant,
   coil combination
A Orifice
Model no.
Port size
Rc1/8
Voltage
USB3 DC24V16 B
W
Rc1/8
1.6
0.09
0.34
0.56
0 to 0.4
Rc1/8
3.2
0.3
1.2
0.48
C
DescriptionsSymbol
   1.6
   2.3
   3.2
A Orifice
Blank
B
V
D
E
W
H
J
L
M
Body
Brass
Stainless
steel
Brass
Stainless
steel
Sealant
Nitrile rubber
Fluoro rubber
Nitrile rubber
Fluoro rubber
Nitrile rubber
Fluoro rubber
Nitrile rubber
Fluoro rubber
Coil
Tape
Molded
coil
Tape
Molded
coil
B Body, sealant, coil combination
DC12V
DC24V
AC100V
AC200V
12 VDC
24 VDC
100 VAC 50/60Hz
200 VAC 50/60Hz
Sta
nd

IN
NC
How to order
Model no.
Port size
M5
C Voltage
M5USG2 DC24V1
B Body, sealant combination
0
A Orifice
*1: Contact CKD when using water and the solenoid valve is not used for a long time.
*2: When using in a continuous energized state, use a fluoro rubber seal. Contact CKD for details.
*3: Effective sectional area S and sonic conductance C are converted as S     5.0 x C.
DescriptionsSymbol
   1.0
   1.5
A Orifice
Blank
0
Body
Stainless steel
Brass
Sealant
Nitrile rubber
Nitrile rubber
B Body/sealant combination
DC12V
DC24V
AC100V
AC200V
12 VDC
24 VDC
100 VAC 50/60Hz
200 VAC 50/60Hz
Sta
nd
ard
O
pt
io
n
C Voltage
1
2
Compact direct acting 3 port solenoid valve
USG2 Series
 Universal type
 Port size: M5
USG2 Series
13
SAB/

E (molded coil: B)
W
How to order
B Body, sealant,
   coil combination
A Orifice
Model no.
Port size
Rc1/8
Voltage
USG3 DC24V16 B
Rc1/8
1.2
0.05
0.19
0.57
Rc1/8
1.8
0.1
0.42
0.5
NO
IN
NC
*1: Contact CKD when using water and the solenoid valve is not used for a long time.
*2: When using in a continuous energized state, use a fluoro rubber seal.
*3: Effective sectional area S and sonic conductance C are converted as S      5.0 x C.
DescriptionsSymbol
   1.2
   1.8
A Orifice
Blank
B
V
D
E
W
H
J
L
M
Body
Brass
Stainless
steel
Brass
Stainless
steel
Sealant
Nitrile rubber
Fluoro rubber
Nitrile rubber
Fluoro rubber
Nitrile rubber
Fluoro rubber
Nitrile rubber
Fluoro rubber
Coil
Tape
Molded
coil
Tape
Molded
coil
B Body, sealant, coil combination
DC12V
DC24V
AC100V
AC200V
12 VDC
24 VDC
100 VAC 50/60Hz
200 VAC 50/60Hz